

Mise . case no 23/23

Dated 12-04-23

To day is fixed for appearance.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
O.P is appear today before this Ld. Court by filing a v.nama with
files a petition praying for time for filing show cause.
To 16.05.23 for show cause.

D/C

J.M 1